2024-2025 HOLIDAY DATES (SLC & VIBE)

Return after Summer

September Holiday

October Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Return after Christmas

February Holiday

Easter Holiday

Return after Easter

May Bank Holiday

Spring Holiday

Summer Holiday

After Summer Holiday

In-service / Staff Training Day 1
C/YP Resume

All Break
In-service / Staff Training Day 2
C/YP Resume

All Break
In-service / Staff Training Day 3
C/YP Resume

Monday 12 August 2024
Tuesday 13 August 2024

Thursday 12 September 2024
Tuesday 17 September 2024
Wednesday 18 September 2024

Friday 11 October 2024
Monday 21 October 2024
Tuesday 22 October 2024

All Break Friday 20 December 2024
Term 2

All Resume Monday 06 January 2025

All break Friday 07 February 2025

In-service / Staff Training Day 4
C/YP Resume

All Break
Good Friday Holiday
Easter Monday Holiday

All Resume

All Break

May Bank Holiday

In-service / Staff Training Day 5
C/YP Resume

All break
Victoria Day Holiday

All Resume

All Break

Staff Resume
C/YP Resume

Monday 17 February 2025
Tuesday 18 February 2025

Friday 04 April 2025
Friday 18 April 2025
Monday 21 April 2025

Tuesday 22 April 2025

Friday 02 May 2025
Monday 05 May 2025
Tuesday 06 May 2025
Wednesday 07 May 2025

Friday 16 May 2025
Monday 19 May 2025
Tuesday 20 May 2025

Friday 27 June 2025

Monday 11 August 2025
Tuesday 12 August 2025

Please note these start dates may be subject to change to meet the needs of our children & young people (C/YP).

12/12/2023 (KM) — Approved 15/12/2023 (ELT)



2024-2025 HOLIDAY DATES (SLC & VIBE)
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Holiday
Children & Young People Return

Notes:

In-service Day (Staff)
All Return
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